
:

i

V!

a"-

hi

i :

!.

t ... '

... ;--

, i

i

' PAGE 2 GRAKDE EVENING OBSERVER,

CRDlXAXCE 50. 625), SERIES 191L niann.r provided by resolution duly

An ordinance declaring the cost of j passed by the council on the 24th day

improving , Fourth street "from Jhe of August, 1910. to be the sum of $28..

north line of Adams avenue to me 679.96. and the property hereafter th

line of 0 avenue; determining! scrlbtd is specially benefitted by said

the property benefitted thereby, levy-- 1 Improvement, and the. special and pe-ln- g

an assessment thereon to defray ' cullar benefits accruing to each lot or

the cost and expenses of the Improve-

ment; providing, for the assessment
Toll of the same and directing the en.
try of the eaid assessment in the dock-

et of city liens; providing a time when
the same shall become delinquent and
requiring the city- recorder to pre.
pare a special assessment roll in ac-

cordance with the assessment herein
levied and to collect said assessment.

The city of La Grande does ordain
as follow:',-- . ;

Section 1. , That the council has
considered the proposed assessment of
the property benefitted by the Im-

provement of Fourth street from the
north line of Adams avenue to. the
south line of 0 avenue and all objec-

tions made thereto, and hereby ascer-

tains, determines and declares thq
cost

Block

1

1

1
1, S., 60 ft.,

, W. 2, N. 8 ft,
1. E. 1-- 2. N. 8 fU

E. 75 ft.,
'1, W. 60 ft.,

2

, 2
. 2 - '

2
. 2

2
2

. 3

, 3 , ,''':. '':

7 .

67
, 67

67

67

67 . ,

115

115

us j;
115
105
105 ..
105

105
105
105

105
105

'
105 0
105
105

103 '

' 105
,105
105 NW, 10 ft.,
105 SE. 20 ft.,
104
lbi

104

104 N. 10 ft.

104, S. 20 ft,
104

104
104
104
104
104

'j

LA

parcel thereof, or parcel of land with
in the assessment district and which
is so specially benefitted by reason of
said Improvement, and which has been
equitably apportioned ' among all
blocks, lots, parts of blocks and lots,
land and real estate bounding, abut
ting,' contiguous, fronting and adja.
cent and tributary to such Improve
ment and within the district created
fcr the purpose of making such 1m

provement to the extent of the bene
fits to such lots, parts of lots, lands
and real estate by reason of such im.

provement and In no case in excess of

said benefits, and the amount set op

poeite the description or number of

each lot or part thereof or parcel of

land for which said respective parcels
whole of said improvement in the Is assesed Is as follows:

1,

1,

GRANDTS ADDITION. ;

Lot Name ef Owner.
'

U Amt of )A.;
.

A-- j ? '.'. .

! '
i sessment

' 1,. J. W, Hansen .... . i ,$ 647.00
2, George O'Neill ............. 23.40

"i wtiu5 A'KiiCD , . .
4, G. M. Richey j. . ..; . 1 472.47
4, G. MRicheyJ..it.

'
22.68

. 4. T. J. Scroggin 52.92
5, T, J. Scroggln . . ."

: ; . .'. ,;, ... . 5io.7J
5, Lizzie Gulling .'..,...,., .185,72.1, J. J. Carr i , , . . .'. ". IV ' 547.59
2, N. K. West :.'A. A 447.72
3, Ada Siegrist;..., 382.87
4, Martha J. Long-..........-

.. .380.5s).
. 5, Mrs. R. W. Laughlin 391.69

6, Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson ,440.96
- 7, ' Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 491.09

1, B. W. Orandy ............... 187.87
. ... 2, a Wi Grandy ...... ... ...... 101.76

t 3, D. W. Grandy ...... 50.91
.. 4, B. "W. Grandy 16.93
CllArLLVSADDITIOX.

i 6 Deborah. Alkine ...... 530,84
',1 3, Deborah Alkine.';'..;;.K..., , 579.99

4. Deborah Alklne.i;...,'.....y 12.73
7, George Stoddard ',. 499.33
8, George Stoddard 535.09
9, George Stoddard 112.98

23, Ed Johnson & W. D. Grandy . 50.91
32, Ed Johnson & W. D. Grandy . 118.71
21, Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 118.97
20, Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 50.69

1, U. S. of America ............ 490.21
2, U. S. of America 307.52
8, U. S. of America 208.01
4. U. S of America- - ., 138.75
5. U. S. of America . . . . .'. .... 138.75

. 6, S. A. Gardinier 69.30
7, S. A. Gardinier 69.30
8, J. B. Fisher ................. 69.40

32, Mary T. Foley y.... 543.51
31, MaryT. Foley 329.71
30, Mary T. Foley 226.47
29, Johanna GanglofT . ; 226.47
28, La Grande Aerie F.O.E. No.257 150.96
27, La Grande Aerie F.O.E. No 257 75.45
2C, La Grande Aerie F.O.E. No. 257 25.17
26. Blue Mountain Creamery Co. 50.34

' 1. Mrs. Annie Honan 548.89
Heirs of L. D. Reavls. Mildred

2 ! and Louis D. Reavis 427.28
3, Heirs of L, D. Reavls. Mildred

and Louis D. Reavls 312.20
v

4,a Heirs of L. D. Reavis. Mildred '

and Louis D. Reavis 78.06
4, S. Li Givan 156.11
5, S. L. Givan ............ ,... 156.06

11. Maggie D. Mahaffey 659.83
12, Maggie D. Mahnffey 552.79
14. G. M. Richey .;,..."...!,., 477.29
15, G. M. Richey 351.77

i 16. Wm. Allinson 665.93

Nice white tender Kalamazoo
Celery in cans for Salads

Celery and
Celery Soups y

20c and 30c a Can

Grocery

RY

Creamed

City & Bakery
The Home of Fancy Groceries

103
103
103

97

97 : i
;

97,
87 ;K:
97

97 N. 25 ft,
7. a 5 ft,
97
97

97
66
66
66
66

69 'v :- : :

69. ; ..'v;,o, V"'
74
74:-

74 r;V-.-,":5'-- :M:V0
Beginning at a pt 40 ftwest

and 602.1 ft, north of S. E. cor.
Sec. 6. Tp. 8, S R 38, E. W. M.

running thence west 195 ft,
thence south 124.5 ft., thence
east 195 ft, thence north 124.5

ft. to beginning ............ .

Beginning at a pt. 402.6 ft
north and 32.6ft west of SE cor,
Sec 6, Tp 3, S R,38, E..W. M.,

thence west 176 ft, thence
north 73 ft, thence east 176 ft, x

thence south 75 ft to beg. ;.

Beginning at a pt 313 ft north
of ,S ,E cor Sec, 6, Tp 3, S. R.
38, E. W. M., thence north fc 1-- 4

ft, thence west 208.5 ft, thence
Bouth 89 4 ft, thence east 208.5

v

ft to beginning ................
' Beginning at a pt,. 208.5 ft,

north of S E corner, Sec. 6, Tp
3, S R 38, E. W. M.f thence west :

208.5 j'ft, thence north 104 4

ft, thence east 208.5 ft., thence
south 104 1.4 ft to beginning ....

Beginning at S E cor. of Sec.
6, Tp 3, 3 R 38, E W M., running
thence N. 208.5 ft, thenc.-- west
417.5 ft.; thence south 208.5 ft.,
theenre E. 417.5 ft to beginning . .

Block "C," Chaplin's addition
to La Graiide.j.Pngon fronting
55.2 ft. on Fourth street by 340

ft. east and west '..

2.
3,
4.
1.
2,

3.

4.
5.

7.
7.
8.
9.

10.

1.
2.
8.
4,

1.
2,
4.
3,
6.

and the recorder of the city of Ta
Grande is hereby directed to prepare
a special assessment roll in, accord-

ance with the foregoing assessment;
nter the said assessments in the

docket of city Hens.
Section 2. It is further, provided

that Bald assessment shall become due
and payable immediately after the
same Is entered In the docket of city
Hens and delinquent within ten (10)
days thereafter.

Section 3. When the recorder of
the city of La Grande ehall have com

roll In therefor.
this

he shall without delay give at least
five (5) days nptice In one or more of
the having general circu.
lation in said city of the time wh n
such will become delin-- ;
quent, and also that said
may be paid In provld- -

t

'It,

f

.

'

Ida., May 31.

WEDNESDAY, 1911.

Klrtley..............

'..:..',......
Paddock,

accordance
provisions ordinance.1 Submitted approved

newspapers

assessments
assessments

Installments,

reformer

Fourth, company,

frrounds

Lewtston, (SpecialV
wtek

at
has Just been Issued Is folio .vs

June 2nd, exhibit i.
and manual training de-

partments in domestic build-
ing.

Saturday, at 8:30 p. m.. in
the President
of Emmerson school of in
!'Ki"ng 111." .

Sunday, June 4th, at 11:00 m,
by President

in .Methodist
Monday, June 5th, p. Pres

ident soutnwicK in miscellaneous

Mary 95-6-

H. W. 255.39

M. H. Klrtley
E. C. Moore
E. C. . .

E. C. Moore
E. C. Moore . ,

iAY 31,

Rumelhart
Stoner

Moore

M. H.
M. Kirtley .......V.

M. H; Klrtley ..... . . .... ;..

Julius Roesch ..............
Julius Roesch ..... ........ .
Julius Roesch . ....... i .. .

Julius RoUch . . . .s. ; . . :

City of, La ; ..... . . . .
J. C. Henry . :

J. C. i'.V'
R. L. Bishop, Trus.

tee of St Peters' parish...
Church of J. D. 8.

of L. S.
Anna
Anna
Anna

Oliver
Oliver
Oliver

'" '
I -

A. C. Huntington

N. Molitor

F. J. & Julia B.Holmes

M. church of La Grande

t

E. M. Anson

M. Ramsey.''.

609.98 ,

343.48

25102 :

235.06

217.10
216.70

195.18
39.03

251.77

304.79

340.08
640.95
464.95

465.45

642.95
294.10

91.96 ;

36.74

202.3
14(1.94

J.

1.152.58

717.27

719.79

1,673.03

609.57

ed, each property owner shall make
application within ten (10)
days from the date of the first publi-

cation of said notice. Said applica-
tion to be made under and by virtue of
the provisions of chapter 5, title 26, of
Lords' Laws. '

This ordinanoe shall be In full force
and effect from and aft r Its passage

the council, .Its by- - the
mayor and publication in one Issue of
the La Grande Evening Observer.

Passed the common council on the
24th day of May. 1911, by eight coun.

pleted the special cilmen voting
with the of to and by ,the

maj or, this 27ih day of May, 1911.

A. L. RICHARDSON'.
' ' . ' ' Mayor.

vAttest:
. C. M. HUMPHREYS,
Recorder of the city of La Grande,

.

TWO STELLAR FOtHTII OF JULY ATTRACTIQAS

307.34

589.48

r -
j

r
i.

M . c .ill;- -

1 j
Hanley of Indiana, and lecturer of rr put?, who r

nfll be heard up town In a free lecture during the day of July
and the Appollo concert musical attraction of

nation-wid- e repute which will lie th? chief musical attraction at
the Chautauqua on the night of July

Lewloton Normal fommenremrnt. ni meeting banquet at hall.
June 6th, 4:00

program commencement . day by junior
for the Lewlston state normal school classes 8:00 n. m. president

and as

of dome
tic science

science

JuneJrd,
gymnasium, Southwlck

oratory
Richard

a.
baccalaureate address
Southwlck church.

8:00 m.,

H.

Grande

Henry

Church D.

E.

Oregon

by approval

Oregon.

Fourth.

Friday,

therefor

and Lewis

Tuesdaj', p. m., Ivy
The for exercises senior and

and and
aeans r;cepuoni

Wednesday, Juns 7ih, at 10:30 a. m.

Commencement address to be deliver
ed by President MacClean of the statj
university.

ew Examination Rules'.
Whitman College, Walla Walla, May

The Whitman faculty
has decided upon a new plan for ex
aminatlons which will go Into effect
this spring and which will probably
be followed out In the future if It

HI I HI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 H l it 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 II 1 1 J reading, and at 9:30 p. m., an alum, three consecutive hours 'for the final

:

In each subject, the regular recitation ;

will be maintained during exam,(hours
week and devoted to a portion

of the finals in various subjects.

Right fa your boslest season when you
have the least time to spare you are mot
likely to take diarrhoea and lota several
dayr time, unless too have Chamberlain's
Colic, Cholera and Diarrhoea Remedy at
band and take a doae on the first appear-
ance of the disease. For sals by all dealers.

ABOUT HAIR,

Some Proof That Really Proves Ask
the ewHa Drag Company, t

"Parisian Sage has done wonders for
my hair, has cleaned out all dandruff,
and my hair has begun to grow."
Mra. Julia Watson, R. F. D. No. 1,

Grows hair or money back, ask the
Fredericksburg, Va., 1910.
Newlin Drug company. " K

"Parisian Sage is fine. There is
nothing like it for removing dandruff,
and it leaves the scalp so clean. It
also stops that itching of the head."
Ethel L. Schuyler. R. F. D. No. 1, Be-

lmont, N. Y.. 1910
.

Stops itching scalp, or money back.
I "I consider Parisian Sage one of the

best hair tonics and beautifiers, dan-
druff cures, and cleaner, that I have
ever used." Mrs. Katherlne W. John-
son, Sheridan, Ind.; 1910. j '

Stops Itching scalfl.ior money back.
"I am pleased to say that Parisian

Sage a a hear grower and beautifier,
and as a dandruff cure1 and scalp clean-
er. Is fine." Mrs. N. T. Clift, 210 N.
Penn avenue, Greenfield, Ind., 1910.
;': Parisian Sage Is the most refined
and refined halj; dressing in the world.
ii lb uoi HUCbl OJ fcleaojr, auu tu piICc
is only 50 cents a large bottle at the
Newlin Drug company and druggists
everywhere. The girl with the Auburn
hair Is on every package.

Notice to Contractors.'

Treasury department, office of the
supervising architect, Washington, D.
C, yay 11, 1911. Sealed proposals
win De receivea in tnis office until a
o'clock p. m. on the 22nd day of June.
1911, and then opened, for the con
struction, complete (Including plumb
Ing gas piping, heating apparatus,
electric conduits and wiring) and
lighting fixtures), of the U.S. post- -

office at La Grande, Oregon. In ac-

cordance with the drawings and spec
ification, ropies of which may be ob
tained from the custodian of site at
La Grande, Ore., or at this office at the
discretion of the. supervising architect.

. JAMES KNOX TAYLOR. .

Supervising Architect
Dmy 17 20 24 27 31 jn 7 .

1. - I .

TIjo cr.ly baking powdzr
ntatlafrem Royal Gtzpo

Crfiam of Tartar
thtiutn, Ho Uz2 Ph3$:h&f2

LA GRAND

Thursday, June 1st

100 ACTS IN 100 HiiiUTES

600 450

bottle of Colic, Cholera and
uiarrboea Kerned v. It is almost certain to -

.

:

0;

33 INCHES TALL

1 GRANGE AND

U iJ$ V WONDERFUL
ALSO HERO BIGGEST ELEPHANTS

SUPERB, SPECTACULAR, , ORIGINAL

CIRCUS, People, Animals

BABY HIPPOPOTAMUS
CL0YHS-4- 0

FIGHTING THE FLAMES
Gorgeous Street Parade

10:30 O'CLOCK EACH MORN l?Q

Chamberlain's , "'t-- i.
be needed and cannot be obtained when on
board the cars or steamships. For sale by BnnK u the
all dealers. .folks and see

, j for yourself a

PHeg Cared In 6 to 14 Days. j JSSfftfij
PAZO OINTMENT is guaranteed to ntfpMr.Rain arShliM, atcure any case of itching, blind, bleed- - a and p. mi

0

TWIN"
V. A Tlx?

li
GF

Gsnsra) Aislsslsa
Tbitbayand Date

Ing or protruding piles in 6 to 14 days. D0rs Open One How Earlier, 7ft f
or money refunded. 50c. Admitting of a Visit to the Big fcUw

THE WARDROBE
The place for those lyho care to have their
clothes Cleaned, Pressed, Repaired and
Dyed. A work done.by the latest process.
Suits made to measure. All work called
for and delivered.

The Wardrobe Tailors, Wilson Bros., Props.
y -- 1113 Foley Bldg. Phone 135

uicKiiesi
Mix1
IKS;

list your FARM AND FRUIT LANDS, With
; E. S. GIVENS INVESTMENT CO. .

We have Seattle people who are wanting to
invest in OREGONwe have invested and can
interest our friends. .Write us at once, giving a
complete description of what you have for sale,
and we will get you results. . No agents.

E. S. GIVENS INVESTMENT CO.
226 LEARY BUILDING, SEATTLE, WASH!

E

i
:!


