PAGE 2	LA GRANDE EVEN	WEDNESDAY, MAY 31, 1911.			
	man and the second seco	1102	Mary Rumelhart 95.63	, in each subject, the regular recitation	
ORDINANCE NO. 529, SEI	RIES 1911, mann.r provided by resolution duly the cost of passed by the council on the 24th day	103 3,	H. W. Stoner 255.39	hours will be maintained during exam.	
improving Fourth street	from the of August, 1910, to be the sum of \$28	103 4,	M. H. Kirtley 609.98	ination week and devoted to a portion	
north line of Adams avenu	ae to the 679.96, and the property hereafter de-	97 1,	E. C. Moore 343.48	of the finals in various subjects.	
south line of O avenue; d	fetermining scribed is specially benefitted by said	. 97	E. C. Moore	Paraja manana ina ana a	
the property benefitted the	ereby, levy- improvement, and the special and pe	97 67	E. C. Moore	Right in your busiest season when you have the least time to spare you are most	CONTRACTOR NO
ing an assessment thereon	a to defray culiar benefits accruing to each lot or be improve- parcel thereof, or parcel of land with	97 5.	M. H. Kirtley 217.10	likely to take diarrhoes and lose several	
ment: providing for the	assessment, in the assessment district and which	97	M. H. Kirtley 216.70	days' time, unless you have Chamberlain's Colic, Cholers and Diarrhoes Remedy at	RULLUT
roll of the same and direct	ing the en_ is so specially benefitted by reason of	97 N. 25 ft., 7,	M. H. Kirtley 195.18	hand and take a dose on the first appear-	
try of the said assessment i	in the dock- said improvement, and which has been	97, S. 5 ft., 7,	Julius Roesch 39.03 Julius Roesch 251.77	ance of the disease. For sale by all dealers.	
et of city llens; providing a	time when equitably apportioned among all	81 07 0	Julius Roesch	ADDITE THATE	
the same shall become dell	er to pre_ land and real estate bounding, abut	97 10.	Julius Rotsch 340.08	ABOUT HAIR.	Carp Bar
nare a special assessment	roll in ac- ting, contiguous, fronting and adja.	. 66 1,	City of La Grande 640.95	Some Proof That Really Proves-Ask	R.C.R
cordance with the assessn	nent herein cent and tributary to such improve	66 2,	J. C. Henry 464.95	the Neylin Drug Company.	
topied and to collect sold a	recomment i ment and within the district created	66 3,	J. C. Henry 465.45	and the second se	
The city of La Grande of	does ordain for the purpose of making such im-	4,	R. L. Paddock, Bishop, Trus_ tee of St. Peters' parish 642.95	"Parisian Sage has done wonders for	
as follows:	provement to the extent of the bene	그 그는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것은 것이 없다.	Church of L. D. S 294.10	my hair, has cleaned out all dandruff, and my hair has begun to grow."-	
Section 1. That the c	council has fits to such lots, parts of lots, land	59 2.	Church of L. D. S 91.96	Mrs. Julia Watson, R. F. D. No. 1,	
	sessment of and real estate by reason of such im-		Anna Oliver 36.74	Grows hair or money back, ask the Fredericksburg, Va., 1910.	ALL IN COMPANY AND
the property benefitted b	by the im- provement and in no case in excess of	74 5,	Anna Oliver 202.35	Newlin Drug company.	Absolutely Pure
north line of Adams aver	st from the said benefits, and the amount set op.	A DECEMBER OF A	. Anna Oliver 146.96	"Parisian Sage is fine. There is	The only baking powder
south line of O avenue and	d all objec-	and 602.1 ft, north of S. E. cor.	1.7 G. 新闻》:"你们的问题,你们的问题。"	nothing like it for removing dandruff. and it leaves the scalp so clean. It	made from Royal Grape
tions made thereto, and he	reby ascer- each lot or part thereof or parcel of	Sec. 6, Tp. 3, S R 38, E. W. M.		also stops that itching of the head."-	Cream of Tartar
	clares the land for which said respective parcels	running thence west 195 ft.		Ethel L. Schuyler, R. F. D. No. 1, Bel- mont, N. Y., 1910	No Alum, No Lime Phosphate
whole cost of said improve	ment in the is assessed is as follows:	thence south 124.5 ft., thence	I and the second s	Stops itching scalp, or money back.	and the second
NAME AND A COMPANY OF A STREET	GRANDY S ADDITION.	east 195 ft, thence north 124.5	and the second	"I consider Parisian Sage one of the best hair tonics and beautifiers, dan-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Block	Lot Name of Owner. Amt of As-	ft, to beginning	A. C. Huntington 1.152.58	druff cures and cleaner, that I have	
	sessment	north and 32.6 ft west of SE cor,	and the second and the second second	ever used."-Mrs. Katherine W. John- son, Sheridan, Ind., 1910.	LAGNANDE
1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	1, G. W. Hansen	Sec 6, Tp 3, S R 38, E. W. M.,	A CARLES AND A CAR	Stops itching scalp, or money back.	
Stelle Territoria and a state and and	2, George O'Neill	thence west 176 ft., thence		"I am pleased to say that Parisian Sage as a hear grower and beautifier.	
1, S., 50 ft.,	3, Mertle Aldrich 496.62	north 75 ft, thence east 176 ft,		and as a dandruff cure and scalp clean-	Inuisuay, June Ist
1, W. 1-2, N. 8 ft,	4. G. M. Richey 472.47 4. G. M. Richey 22.68	Beginning at a pt 313 ft north	N. Molitor 589.48	er, is fine."Mrs. N. T. Clift, 210 N. Penn avenue, Greenfield, Ind., 1910.	PARTY REPORT AND
1. E. 1-2. N. 8 ft.,	4, T. J. Scroggin 52.92	of S E cor Sec 6, Tp 3, S. R.	に、行為になった。「「「「「「「	Parislan Sage is the most refined	CIDCUC
1, 10. 75 ft.,	5, T, J. Scroggin 510.79	38, E. W. M., thence north 89 1-4		and refined haip dressing in the world. It is not sticky or greasy, and the price	
1, W. 60 ft.,	5. Lizzie Gulling 185.72	ft, thence west 208.5 ft, thence		is only 50 cents a large bottle at the	CINCOO
	1. J. J. Carr 547.59	south 89 1-4 ft, thence east 208.5		Newlin Drug company and druggists everywhere. The girl with the Auburn	100 ACTS IN 100 MINHTER
2	2, N. K. West 447.72 3, Ada Siegrist	ft to beginning	F. J. & Julia B. Holmes 717.27	hair is on every package.	
2	4. Martha J. Long 380.59	Beginning at a pt. 208.5 ft. north of S E corner, Sec. 6, Tp		Children and the state of the second s	CALC PLANY
2	5, Mrs. R. W. Laughlin 391.69	3, S R 38, E. W. M., thence west	and the second second second	Notice to Contractors.	
	6. Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 440.96	208.5 ft, thence north 104 1-4			
	7. Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 491.09	ft., thence east 208.5 ft., thence		Treasury department, office of the supervising architect, Washington, D.	
	1, B. W. Grandy 187.87 . 2, B. W. Grandy 101.76	south 104 1_4 ft to beginning	M. E. church of La Grande 719.79	C., May 11, 1911Sealed proposals	
3	3, B. W. Grandy 50.91	Beginning at S E cor. of Sec. 6, Tp 3, S R 38, E W M., running	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	will be received in this office until 3	
and a manufactured in the	4, B. W. Grandy 16.95	thence N. 208.5 ft, thence west		o'clock p. m. on the 22nd day of June,	TWIN
San The and the state of C	THAPLIN'S ADDITION.	417.5 ft., thence south 208.5 ft.,	·····································	1911, and then opened, for the con-	ICA ELEDITATION
-67	6 Deborah Alkine 530,84	theence E. 417.5 ft to beginning	E. M. Anson 1,673.03	struction, complete (including plumb-	33 INCHES TALL
67 67	J 5. Deborah Alkine 579.99	Block "C," Chaplin's addition		ing gas piping, heating apparatus, electric conduits and wiring) and	THE REPORT OF TH
67	4. Deborah Alkine	to Le Grande, Origon fronting	the state of the second s	lighting fixtures), of the U.S. post-	WONDERFUL
67	8, George Stoddard 535.09	55.2 ft. on Fourth street by 340 ft. east and west	W. M. Pamsey 609.57	office at La Grande, Oregon: in ac-	The second
67	9. George Stoddard 112.98			cordance with the drawings and spic-	ALSO HERD OF BIGGEST ELEPHANTS
115	23. Ed Johnson & W. D. Grandy . 50.91	and the recorder of the city of I	a ed, each property owner shall make		SUPERB, SPECTACULAR, ORIGINAL
115	22. Ed Johnson & W. D. Grandy . 118.71	the second se	re application therefor within ten (10)	tained from the custodian of site at	concession and technicity the minimute
115	21, Kate Hanley & Cad Rynearson 118.97		d- days from the date of the first publi-	La Grande, Ore., or at this office at the discretion of the supervising architect.	<b>BABY HIPPOPOTAMUS</b>
105	20, Kate Hanley & Cad Ryn∉arson 50.69 1, U. S. of America		t: cation of said notice. Said applica-	TINDE TRICE MAN AND	40-SELLS-FLOTO CLOWNS-40
105	2, U. S. of America	docket of city liens.	tion to be made under and by virtue of the provisions of chapter 5, title 26, of	Concerning and the state	<b>FIGHTING THE FLAMES</b>
105	2, U. S. of America 208.01	Section 2. It is further, provide		Dmy 17 20 24 27 31 jn 7	<b>Gorgeous Street Parade</b>
105	4. U. S of America 138.75		This ordinance shall be in full force	and the second sec	10:30 O'CLOCK EACH MORNING
105	5. 1 S of America 129.75	and monthly formallately after at	a and affect from and aft a list manage	and the second	

